
 

Marian College Kuttikkanam (Autonomous)

Rank List of Bachelor of Computer Applications (Aided) General Merit 2020

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 5264 SONA BINU 1 997

2 6877 JOSEPH V S 2 987

3 3786 AKHIL GEORGE 3 978

4 7241 NIKILA THOMAS 4 971

5 8641 AVANI DILEEP 5 969

6 6976 MONISHA THOMAS 6 968

7 7900 STEPHI SHIBU 7 968

8 6923 TONY MATHEW 8 966

9 7929 AKHIL EMMANUEL 9 964

10 8486 SAYOOJ P S 10 962

11 6461 NAVYA LIZABETH 11 959

12 6564 SANDRA LAL 12 949

13 7215 JAMES K BIJU 13 948

14 6875 SNEHA SANJO 14 947

15 5330 NORAH JOMON 15 946

16 3976 JOPSY JOY 16 944

17 8599 AIZEL RICHA AVINASH 17 940

18 6105 ALEENA KURIAN 18 940

19 8851 JENNIFER STANLY 19 937

20 8267 VISHUAL XAVIER 20 936

21 4853 ALBIN REJI 21 929

22 6622 ALAN JOY 22 925

23 6208 RICHU AUGUSTINE 23 924

24 8476 KIRAN 24 924

25 5362 GEORGE PAUL THOTTAM 25 921

26 6292 ASHLYMOL THOMAS 26 921

27 SPORTS QUOTA

28 SPORTS QUOTA

29 CULTURAL QUOTA

30 PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES (PD) QUOTA

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 7773 JAIN K FRANCIS 27 921

2 7715 MOHAMED ADIL K K 28 920

3 5515 THARA MATHEW 29 920

4 8272 DON P MATHEW 30 919

5 8115 ANANTIKA VARMA 31 918

6 4658 ANU MARIA TOM 32 916
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7 8610 THERESE SUNNY 33 916

8 4358 DONA BINU 34 916

9 7662 AMALU JOSE 35 914

10 5755 SONA JOHNSON 36 904

11 7583 TEENA JAISE 37 903

12 8061 PHILIP SABU 38 903

13 8443 AVANTHIKA LEKSHMY M 39 902

14 8069 JERIN JOY 40 901

15 7521 SAYON SIBI 41 900

16 4326 ARJUN.S 42 896

17 7081 ALBIN JIJO 43 895

18 8353 ARUNIMA B NAIR 44 893

19 5500 ANSU V.THOMAS 45 892

20 4513 JOVITSON JOSHY 46 892

21 5486 TANSYA BABU 47 891

22 3766 ARJUN BINU 48 890

23 7100 AMAYA BIJU 49 889

24 5538 GEORGE AUGUSTINE 50 889

25 5506 JOBIN 51 888

26 7483 ANJANAMOL V S 52 888

27 7261 ASWINI R NAIR 53 888

28 6170 AMALDA T JOHN 54 886

29 8407 ANU JOSEPH 55 886

30 8522 ASWIN BIJU 56 886

31 8034 MARIA S KARINGADA 57 886

32 6163 MUZZAMMIL RAZIN P A 58 886

33 8582 ALBIN DENNY 59 883

34 8836 GEORGE KURIAN 60 882

35 6676 SHINCE CHACKO 61 882

36 8286 EDISON SUNNY 62 881

37 4938 SHONE SEBASTIAN 63 881

38 7578 SAMPRAS SIBI 64 880

39 7327 AISHA KABEER 65 880

40 8367 ARJUN BIJU 66 879

41 7468 RONY GEORGE 67 879

42 5501 JACOB MATHEW 68 876

43 7486 RINCE SIBY 69 876

44 8127 SOWMIYA 70 874

45 7998 BENTO GEORGE 71 873
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46 8499 SARATH P B 72 873

47 8642 RANI THERESE ALEX 73 871

48 6721 JERRY JOSEPH 74 870

49 8344 ABHIJITH P S 75 868

50 6275 ANGEL MARY JOJO 76 868

51 8297 JOSHUA RAISON 77 868

52 5568 SONET SUNNY 78 867

53 8363 ARJUN .A. NAIR 79 867

54 7125 JESRIN HERMITHA PRABHU 80 866

55 7210 ABHISHEK RAVEENDRAN 81 864

56 8695 RESE RAJU 82 864

57 7601 ROBIN BABY 83 860

58 7939 ALLEN GEO SHAJI 84 860

59 6987 KRISHNAPRIYA BABU 85 856

60 7074 MEENU ANTONY 86 855

61 7922 HRIDHYA SABU 87 854

62 7362 COLLIN T JAMES 88 854

63 8848 ATHUL JOBY GEORGE 89 853

64 8455 ANUPAM R 90 849

65 5921 MEGHANA MOHAN 91 848

66 8199 JEEVAN DOMINIC 92 848

67 8560 AKSHARA JOSHY 93 848

68 6727 AJAL SAJAN 94 847

69 3897 CYRIAC GEORGE 95 846

70 8511 ASWIN KRISHNA.T 96 845

71 6376 DEMIN K BENNY 97 845

72 5475 NORA JOHN 98 842

73 6456 ALEEN ELIZABETH KURIYAKOSE 99 840

74 5331 NEETHU TREESA JOE 100 839

75 7245 GOKUL P SABU 101 837

76 5861 SNEHA THOMAS 102 837

77 6995 ABIN SIMON 103 836

78 4895 ARYA JUBY 104 836

79 6960 VINAYAK S 105 835

80 7151 ANTON THOMAS 106 832

81 8113 KEERTHANA LAKSHMI S P 107 831

82 8467 AMALU VIJAYAN 108 830

83 8789 GAURI SANTHOSH 109 830

84 7528 SREYAS SATHEESH 110 830
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85 8242 JOEL THOMAS 111 829

86 6680 IVIN VARGHESE GEORGE 112 828

87 6122 DILNA MARIYA JOHNSON 113 828

88 8028 ALEX JOSE 114 826

89 7420 CHRISTIN P JOSE 115 825

90 7882 ELMIN JIJO 116 825

91 8097 ABHIRAMI S NAIR 117 824

92 6926 JOSNA JUSTIN 118 824

93 3871 ALBIN V JOHNSON 119 823

94 8564 AKASH JOSEPH 120 822

95 6258 ADRAJA T RAJ 121 822

96 5863 ATHUL BIJU 122 821

97 5948 TANIA MARIA BIJU 123 821

98 5132 APARNA A 124 818

99 5899 JESWIN GEORGE 125 818

100 4635 SANDRA SAJU 126 816

101 5176 GLEESON JOSEPH MINNOY 127 815

102 8025 RIJO THOMAS 128 814

103 8345 JOE JOSEPH PHILIPOSE 129 813

104 8204 ATHULRAJ 130 813

105 8423 AMAL MANOJ 131 813

106 8699 EBIN THOMAS 132 812

107 7915 ELBIN SHIBY 133 812

108 6749 GOURI VINOD 134 812

109 8118 MUHAMMED ABRAR 135 811

110 6820 ROJIN ROY 136 811

111 5684 ROSE MARY SHIBU 137 810

112 7719 ANEETTA PAUL 138 810

113 8263 KEVIN VINOD 139 810

114 7853 RON FRANCIS 140 808

115 6481 CRISS JOSEPH 141 808

116 7326 SONIT SHANTO 142 804

117 7197 MANSOOR N M 143 804

118 6186 BLESSY SEBY 144 801

119 4655 JISMI JOSE 145 800

120 6003 AKASH K R 146 799

121 8337 SACHU GEORGE 147 798

122 7513 ALAN JOHN 148 798

123 8470 ANUDEV KV 149 797
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124 5577 MATHEWS P JOSE 150 796

125 8291 ROSE MARY JOSEPH 151 794

126 8148 JOHNSMON THOMAS 152 794

127 8305 ASHBIN MATHEW 153 792

128 8002 ATHUL ANTONY 154 791

129 5061 THASLEENA SALIM 155 790

130 8559 EDWIN SAJI 156 789

131 5376 JESWIN JAMES 157 788

132 7045 ALEENA JAMES 158 787

133 7495 NADER ABDUL KAREEM 159 786

134 6325 DONA ANNA MATHEW 160 786

135 6600 NAVEEN JOHN 161 785

136 8833 ABY GEORGE 162 780

137 7527 AMAL SIBICHEN 163 780

138 7897 SANJO K ROY 164 780

139 7554 SREEKANDH T RAJEEV 165 780

140 8233 NANDHU P REGHU 166 779

141 7238 NANDHANA S 167 778

142 7424 RUBEN THOMAS ANTO 168 776

143 7477 SARANG SAJEEV 169 776

144 4815 PAUL JOSEPH 170 776

145 7271 LAKSHMI S KUMAR 171 776

146 5703 CEBIN AUGUSTINE 172 776

147 5852 ADARSH. E. UMESH 173 776

148 5227 JEEVAN THOMAS 174 775

149 5782 ALBIN K ROBY 175 774

150 8276 HASHIR KT 176 773

151 8364 NIKHIL RAJ 177 773

152 7667 ANOOP K SURENDRAN 178 773

153 7945 JOYAL JOY 179 772

154 7956 ABINMON TK 180 772

155 6685 JOEL MANI KURIEN 181 772

156 7258 BIBEK TOM SUNNY 182 771

157 8528 SANDRA YESUDAS 183 770

158 4897 JUBEENA JOOBY 184 770

159 3851 THOMAS THOMAS 185 770

160 6287 VIJU S 186 768

161 8539 ANITTA JOSE 187 768

162 6377 GEORDY ROBIN 188 768
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163 7318 DESEN JOSE 189 767

164 7507 AMAL DOMINIC JOSEPH 190 765

165 7951 DELNA MARIA MICHEAL 191 764

166 8808 ALIDA ANNA THOMAS 192 763

167 6571 ANITTA KURIAN 193 761

168 8847 ADITHYAN MS 194 760

169 7164 SAJU GEORGE 195 760

170 4933 ASHIL JOSE PRAKASH 196 760

171 6079 ALLEN BLAISE 197 759

172 8326 VRINDHA V NAIR 198 759

173 7745 SUNISH S 199 758

174 5449 ANEETTA SHAJI 200 758

175 7971 BIBIN VINOD 201 757

176 7344 SWETHA MARIA VARGHESE 202 756

177 7848 S P GAUTHAM 203 755

178 8392 SIJIN KURIAKOSE 204 754

179 6453 AAKASH K S 205 752

180 4357 AARON KURIAKOSE KOSHY 206 752

181 8039 ADITHYA S NAIR 207 752

182 4929 ANAND JOSHY 208 750

183 6851 SARATH SHANOI 209 748

184 8630 THOMAS K V 210 747

185 7529 DELBIN JOSE 211 746

186 7247 SONAMOL JOSEPH 212 744

187 8758 ASHIK ASHARAF 213 744

188 4317 JUSTIN VARKEY 214 743

189 8624 ASHER LALU 215 742

190 5657 DONY BABY 216 742

191 8762 SATHYAJITH A NAIR 217 741

192 8783 RAHUL BENNY 218 741

193 7573 ALEN JAMES 219 738

194 7181 ANJU RAJAN 220 737

195 7758 GIBIN 221 736

196 7194 ROBILE FRANCIS 222 732

197 5880 SHARON SHIJU 223 731

198 7098 ANAND S 224 730

199 6426 TREESA KURIAKOSE 225 729

200 4266 NAJUMA NEJEEB 226 729

201 8629 ATHULYA HARISH 227 729
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202 7885 GOVIND C PILLAI 228 729

203 4051 MANU JEEJO 229 728

204 8822 ANJANA KRISHNAN 230 728

205 8530 ROSHIN P 231 727

206 8159 ANANDHU BIJU 232 727

207 7607 FEBIN KUNJUMON 233 726

208 4867 NIKHIL SEBASTIAN 234 726

209 8370 ALEN ROY 235 725

210 6179 KEN BIJU JACOB 236 724

211 6371 SNBOYMON JAMES 237 724

212 7142 EVIN JOSE ALEX 238 724

213 6483 SANJO VARGHESE 239 724

214 5814 SANDRA MARIA MATHEW 240 724

215 8301 ALEENA GINU 241 724

216 6089 MOHAMMED ASLAM C S 242 724

217 8428 BIBIN SHAJU 243 723

218 6605 ALEENA PRASAD PAREIRA 244 722

219 8604 SHARLET JOSEPH 245 722

220 5795 JIBIN SIBY 246 721

221 7631 DEON JOJO 247 721

222 6841 NEVIN S PUKADIYIL 248 720

223 5450 JOYAL JOSE 249 719

224 8374 NANDAGOVIND.P 250 718

225 8655 JOSHUA SAJI 251 717

226 6237 ASHLY BIJU 252 717

227 8396 JOBSON K MATHEW 253 716

228 4233 ABIN THOMAS 254 716

229 7669 ALIYA KATHOON 255 715

230 6329 ANAGHA VIJAYAN 256 715

231 7630 NIMMY P THOMAS 257 714

232 8111 BRITTONIC EBINEZER 258 713

233 5578 NIKHIL ROBY 259 713

234 6729 RAINO TOM 260 713

235 4115 JOSNA MARY THOMAS 261 712

236 8763 DHYANANILKUMAR 262 711

237 5895 CHRISTY K DEVASIA 263 711

238 5934 RESHMI RAJESH 264 711

239 6972 ARSHAD KARIM 265 710

240 8417 P THERTHA 266 708
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241 5940 MELVIN DAVID 267 708

242 6612 NIDHIN RAJESH 268 706

243 5186 ANNA POPS 269 705

244 5799 MANYA MOHAN 270 704

245 4639 EDWIN SUNIL MATHEW 271 704

246 7009 ADHERSH BABU 272 703

247 8152 AJITH R 273 703

248 8729 ARON S FRANCIS 274 702

249 8831 ROMEL K REIS 275 702

250 4087 SAFAR YASIN SHAJAHAN 276 700

251 8137 ABDULLAH M SULTHAN 277 700

252 7705 AKHIL DEV M 278 699

253 8675 BEVEN K BINOY 279 698

254 8222 DONA JOSEPH 280 698

255 7626 GALZAN VINITH SALIM 281 698

256 6343 TOJI ANTONY 282 698

257 6935 SANDRA ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN 283 697

258 7500 MATHEWS GEORGE 284 696

259 8639 MELVIN XAVIER 285 696

260 7402 ABIN DANIEL BIJU 286 695

261 4151 RON WINNY 287 692

262 7243 ROHITH RANJITH 288 691

263 8171 DIAS V JOSE 289 690

264 7335 ASHWIN JOSE PHILIP 290 690

265 8244 SONA SHAJI 291 690

266 8123 ABHARNIYA A 292 689

267 6369 JERIN REJI 293 688

268 8518 RICHU TOM JOSE 294 688

269 6333 SHALIYA SUNIL 295 688

270 4581 PAUL SIBY 296 688

271 7780 ASWATHY M J 297 687

272 7961 NICEMOL THOMAS 298 687

273 7291 FAHAD P HARIS 299 687

274 7417 B GOKUL 300 686

275 7907 GEORJI SAJU 301 686

276 7152 ANN MARIYA JOSE 302 686

277 6930 KEVIN ANIL 303 686

278 6598 MERIN THOMAS 304 686

279 8280 SARUN SAJI 305 685
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280 7092 SAMS SIMON BENNY 306 684

281 7760 ANJANA GOPINATHAN 307 684

282 4788 SIDHARTHA BABUJI 308 683

283 7729 AMAL SAJI 309 683

284 5263 ARUN BABU 310 683

285 8186 ANJALIN ABHILASH 311 682

286 7128 SIDHARTH R VARMA 312 681

287 8678 BIBIN JACOB 313 681

288 7451 JOSEPH RISCHON JIMMY 314 680

289 7184 BENJAMIN BABU MANDAPATHIL 315 680

290 8853 JOHAN M ZACHARIA 316 678

291 7774 PARVATHY K SUNIL 317 678

292 4878 KANNAN UNNI 318 677

293 8050 PRATHUSH P 319 676

294 7664 SONA SEBASTIAN 320 674

295 7020 HANOCK P MANI 321 674

296 5281 ROSHAN J KUNNATHU 322 671

297 8797 DEVIKA K S 323 671

298 7154 SYED M THAJU 324 671

299 5332 NAVEEN JOSE 325 671

300 8218 MOHAMMED FAIS 326 671

301 5312 THRUSHA PRASAD 327 671

302 8133 AJOMON THOMAS 328 671

303 6356 VINEETHA SAHADEVAN 329 670

304 8812 AINJUS FRANCIS 330 670

305 8523  BIBIN K SHAJI 331 669

306 5679 KUNCHERIA 332 668

307 5944 MALAVIKA ABY 333 668

308 7030 SAVIO JOSEPH BABU 334 668

309 5429 JAYASANKAR 335 667

310 5774 KARTHIKEYAN JAYAPRAKASH 336 666

311 8246 KARTHIKA S NAIR 337 666

312 7208 REX K XAVIER 338 664

313 5350 CHRISTY C 339 663

314 6198 ALEN M GEORGE 340 661

315 6023 M KIRAN 341 660

316 7349 AMAL JOJO 342 660

317 7278 REN.V.PHILIP 343 659

318 6024 ANITTA ELEZABETH JOJI 344 658
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319 8052 BHAGATH KRISHNA P S 345 656

320 6772 AKSHAI VARGHESE 346 653

321 8484 VISHNU DATHAN V P 347 653

322 7762 DEVADETHAN R 348 653

323 8419 SOJU SANIL 349 653

324 8161 VISMAYA BINU 350 652

325 7067 AMAL HUBERT 351 652

326 5620 ALBIN BABU 352 652

327 7732 JUDE JOSE 353 652

328 8802 FATHIMA ZULFIQUAR 354 649

329 7851 GISON BYJU 355 648

330 8041 SHAUN BINU 356 648

331 7888 ALAN SEBASTIAN 357 648

332 6530 EAPPACHAN K J 358 646

333 5903 MIDHUN SHERIN 359 645

334 8042 ANANDAKRISHNAN S 360 645

335 8011 ROSMI JOSEPH 361 644

336 7812 ABIN SONY 362 644

337 7002 ASHISH RUBINSTON 363 642

338 8721 MARIYA ROSEMIN PAUL 364 641

339 5649 VASANTH VARGHESE 365 640

340 8245 AJITH ULLAS M 366 640

341 8551 ADDITH MATHEW THOMAS 367 639

342 7068 STEPHEN ZACHARIAH JACOB 368 639

343 7800 ATHUL JOSEPH 369 639

344 8386 AJITH MITHRAN I M 370 639

345 6383 LIYANA GEORGE 371 633

346 5689 STAN SABU 372 632

347 7182 JOEL MONCEN 373 632

348 3899 BELA SREEKESH 374 632

349 8273 SNEHA SUNIL 375 631

350 8405 KIRAN SHAJI 376 630

351 7516 SHIJO JOSE 377 629

352 8732 MIDHUN CHACKO 378 628

353 8260 DERIN DENYA TWINKLE 379 627

354 6991 ARJUN SURESH 380 626

355 8173 ANAGHA SAJU 381 626

356 5517 MINNA CATHARINE JOHN 382 625

357 7496 MADHU S 383 625
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358 8442 SACHIN REGHUNATHAN 384 624

359 7689 EDWIN SHARON 385 624

360 7830 VISHAL THOMSON P J 386 623

361 8817 CHRIS PAUL 387 622

362 4345 ASLAM MUHAMMED 388 621

363 7196 CHRISTIN JOSEPH 389 621

364 7827 JESWIN ANTONY M 390 620

365 7726 HARIPRIYA GOPAKUMAR 391 618

366 7408 MEBIN MONICHAN 392 615

367 6858 JOBIT ANTO JOSE 393 615

368 6516 ALBIN THOMAS GEORGE 394 614

369 5725 SONY ELIZABETH MATHEW 395 613

370 7033 JEFIN JOSEPH 396 613

371 7674 SONAYA SEBASTIAN 397 612

372 6848 ASHKER MUHAMMADU 398 610

373 8526 ROSHAN SAJAN 399 610

374 5498 AJITH XAVIER 400 608

375 8290 VISHNU PRASAD 401 608

376 7005 MELBIN KOSHY 402 608

377 4996 ALAN THOMAS ABRAHAM 403 608

378 7976 ALAN MATHEW 404 607

379 5444 NITHIN GEORGE 405 606

380 6644 SHALIN JEENA JOHN 406 606

381 8605 EMMANUEL MARTIN 407 604

382 6099 UNNI HARIDAS 408 604

383 8138 PRITHIKA J 409 603

384 7040 AJIN TOM GEORGE 410 601

385 5719 JOEL B GEORGE 411 598

386 7862 ALFIYA ANOOP 412 598

387 7416 ABHIRAMI BALAN 413 598

388 7918 ASHWATHY K S 414 598

389 5066 FEMI GEORGE 415 597

390 5999 RONY CHARLY 416 596

391 4046 NOEL SAJI 417 594

392 8795 NANDHAKUMAR THANKU 418 594

393 7480 ASIF IRFAN 419 592

394 7276 TELMA MARIA JOSE 420 592

395 5247 AMALJITH M P 421 591

396 8158 AMITH KUMAR T 422 589
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397 7524 MANU GEORGE 423 589

398 7193 SHINE THOMAS 424 587

399 8082 NANDHANA P ANIL 425 586

400 7279 ALBY LUKA 426 586

401 8072 MERRY ROSE JACOB 427 585

402 8356 ANANDHU JAYAKUMAR 428 582

403 7179 ZACHARIAS SIBY 429 579

404 4864 ALWIN ELAVUMKAL JOSEPH 430 575

405 6859 SAYANTH A 431 574

406 8357 VENKIDESH M 432 572

407 5005 MELJO GEO 433 572

408 7369 FATHIMA P S 434 569

409 5080 SINS MICHAEL 435 569

410 7391 ASHIKA MONCY 436 568

411 7282 JIBINAMOL P I 437 566

412 8466 ALEENA BENN 438 565

413 6385 MEBIN THOMAS 439 561

414 7112 R S DIVYA DHARSHINI 440 560

415 4731 ALWIN THOMAS 441 560

416 6688 ALEX THOMAS 442 560

417 8047 ALFIYA NAJIMI 443 557

418 4701 LAZA SHAJI 444 552

419 4227 THEJAS B THARAYIL 445 552

420 6940 BAVISH KUMAR 446 549

421 7575 ADWAITH SREEKUMAR 447 549

422 5588 MARTIN JOSEPH 448 544

423 5546 MUHAMMED SHAHIN 449 543

424 7413 ALEN P SUNNY 450 543

425 7649 AKSHAY GHOSH P 451 542

426 6770 ROCKUS SEBASTIAN 452 542

427 7811 JOBI JOSEPH 453 542

428 8636 ANDRIYA SAJI 454 540

429 7826 ALFIYA ISMAIL 455 539

430 6957 ANADHU YEGESH 456 538

431 8420 AMAL ANTONY 457 537

432 8737 MERFIN A 458 536

433 7818 SMITHIN GEORGE VARGHESE 459 535

434 7579 AISWARYA SUNILKUMAR 460 530

435 8746 PRATHEEBHA B 461 527
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436 7747 AJMAL SHAH ASHRUF 462 526

437 8314 NIBIN JOHN 463 523

438 7687 ABIZAL KABEER 464 522

439 8482 HARIKRISHNA G 465 521

440 8336 ASHIL MATHEW 466 519

441 7504 ANAINA JOSE 467 517

442 8485 SANUMON K S 468 515

443 6822 SHEFIN PN 469 511

444 8038 SUBIN KUMAR R 470 510

445 4413 JERIN V JACOB PAUL 471 508

446 8024 SANTHOSH KUMAR C 472 502

447 7343 MIDHUN K S 473 501

448 7572 ADERSH SANTHOSH 474 499

449 7905 JUSTIN JOSEPH 475 499

450 7456 ARAVIND P R 476 494

451 6545 SREEHARI K JAYAN 477 492

452 8615 SUBIN K SUMESH 478 481

453 6871 ASHIF MUHAMMED 479 476

454 8697 VISMAYA AJI 480 467

455 4512 SUDHAN.R 481 464

456 4668 NAVEEN KOCHUMMEN BIJU 482 456

457 6542 ALWIN 483 454
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Marian College Kuttikkanam (Autonomous)

Rank List of Bachelor of Computer Applications (Aided) Community Merit 2020

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 5515 THARA MATHEW 1 920

2 8272 DON P MATHEW 2 919

3 4658 ANU MARIA TOM 3 916

4 7662 AMALU JOSE 4 914

5 7583 TEENA JAISE 5 903

6 5500 ANSU V.THOMAS 6 892

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 5538 GEORGE AUGUSTINE 7 889

2 8407 ANU JOSEPH 8 886

3 8582 ALBIN DENNY 9 883

4 8836 GEORGE KURIAN 10 882

5 4938 SHONE SEBASTIAN 11 881

6 8286 EDISON SUNNY 12 881

7 7578 SAMPRAS SIBI 13 880

8 5501 JACOB MATHEW 14 876

9 5568 SONET SUNNY 15 867

10 7601 ROBIN BABY 16 860

11 7074 MEENU ANTONY 17 855

12 8199 JEEVAN DOMINIC 18 848

13 6456 ALEEN ELIZABETH KURIYAKOSE 19 840

14 6995 ABIN SIMON 20 836

15 8028 ALEX JOSE 21 826

16 4635 SANDRA SAJU 22 816

17 8423 AMAL MANOJ 23 813

18 7915 ELBIN SHIBY 24 812

19 7853 RON FRANCIS 25 808

20 7326 SONIT SHANTO 26 804

21 5376 JESWIN JAMES 27 788

22 8833 ABY GEORGE 28 780

23 5703 CEBIN AUGUSTINE 29 776

24 5782 ALBIN K ROBY 30 774

25 7258 BIBEK TOM SUNNY 31 771

26 3851 THOMAS THOMAS 32 770

27 8539 ANITTA JOSE 33 768
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28 7507 AMAL DOMINIC JOSEPH 34 765

29 6571 ANITTA KURIAN 35 761

30 5449 ANEETTA SHAJI 36 758

31 7344 SWETHA MARIA VARGHESE 37 756

32 8392 SIJIN KURIAKOSE 38 754

33 4929 ANAND JOSHY 39 750

34 8630 THOMAS K V 40 747

35 7529 DELBIN JOSE 41 746

36 7247 SONAMOL JOSEPH 42 744

37 7573 ALEN JAMES 43 738

38 7758 GIBIN 44 736

39 8370 ALEN ROY 45 725

40 6605 ALEENA PRASAD PAREIRA 46 722

41 8396 JOBSON K MATHEW 47 716

42 7630 NIMMY P THOMAS 48 714

43 8111 BRITTONIC EBINEZER 49 713

44 4115 JOSNA MARY THOMAS 50 712

45 5895 CHRISTY K DEVASIA 51 711

46 5186 ANNA POPS 52 705

47 6343 TOJI ANTONY 53 698

48 8222 DONA JOSEPH 54 698

49 6935 SANDRA ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN 55 697

50 7243 ROHITH RANJITH 56 691

51 8171 DIAS V JOSE 57 690

52 7335 ASHWIN JOSE PHILIP 58 690

53 6333 SHALIYA SUNIL 59 688

54 6598 MERIN THOMAS 60 686

55 5263 ARUN BABU 61 683

56 8678 BIBIN JACOB 62 681

57 7451 JOSEPH RISCHON JIMMY 63 680

58 7664 SONA SEBASTIAN 64 674

59 5332 NAVEEN JOSE 65 671

60 8812 AINJUS FRANCIS 66 670

61 7208 REX K XAVIER 67 664

62 6198 ALEN M GEORGE 68 661

63 7349 AMAL JOJO 69 660

64 7278 REN.V.PHILIP 70 659

65 7732 JUDE JOSE 71 652

66 7888 ALAN SEBASTIAN 72 648
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67 6530 EAPPACHAN K J 73 646

68 5903 MIDHUN SHERIN 74 645

69 7812 ABIN SONY 75 644

70 8011 ROSMI JOSEPH 76 644

71 8721 MARIYA ROSEMIN PAUL 77 641

72 5649 VASANTH VARGHESE 78 640

73 6383 LIYANA GEORGE 79 633

74 7182 JOEL MONCEN 80 632

75 7689 EDWIN SHARON 81 624

76 7196 CHRISTIN JOSEPH 82 621

77 6858 JOBIT ANTO JOSE 83 615

78 7033 JEFIN JOSEPH 84 613

79 7674 SONAYA SEBASTIAN 85 612

80 8526 ROSHAN SAJAN 86 610

81 5498 AJITH XAVIER 87 608

82 5444 NITHIN GEORGE 88 606

83 5066 FEMI GEORGE 89 597

84 5999 RONY CHARLY 90 596

85 7276 TELMA MARIA JOSE 91 592

86 6385 MEBIN THOMAS 92 561

87 4731 ALWIN THOMAS 93 560

88 6688 ALEX THOMAS 94 560

89 5588 MARTIN JOSEPH 95 544

90 8636 ANDRIYA SAJI 96 540

91 8420 AMAL ANTONY 97 537

92 8746 PRATHEEBHA B 98 527

93 8314 NIBIN JOHN 99 523

94 8336 ASHIL MATHEW 100 519

95 7504 ANAINA JOSE 101 517

96 6542 ALWIN 102 454
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Marian College Kuttikkanam (Autonomous)

Rank List of Bachelor of Computer Applications (Aided) SC 2020

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 8127 SOWMIYA 1 874

2 6960 VINAYAK S 2 835

3 8233 NANDHU P REGHU 3 779

4 6287 VIJU S 4 768

5 7745 SUNISH S 5 758

6 8152 AJITH R 6 703

7 8419 SOJU SANIL 7 653

8 8273 SNEHA SUNIL 8 631

9 8405 KIRAN SHAJI 9 630

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 7496 MADHU S 10 625

2 8442 SACHIN REGHUNATHAN 11 624

3 6099 UNNI HARIDAS 12 604

4 8138 PRITHIKA J 13 603

5 8795 NANDHAKUMAR THANKU 14 594

6 8158 AMITH KUMAR T 15 589

7 6940 BAVISH KUMAR 16 549

8 7649 AKSHAY GHOSH P 17 542

9 8482 HARIKRISHNA G 18 521

10 8485 SANUMON K S 19 515

11 8038 SUBIN KUMAR R 20 510

12 8024 SANTHOSH KUMAR C 21 502

13 7343 MIDHUN K S 22 501

14 8615 SUBIN K SUMESH 23 481

15 8697 VISMAYA AJI 24 467
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Marian College Kuttikkanam (Autonomous)

Rank List of Bachelor of Computer Applications (Aided) ST 2020

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 8052 BHAGATH KRISHNA P S 1 656

2 8042 ANANDAKRISHNAN S 2 645

3 8442 SACHIN REGHUNATHAN 3 624

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 8795 NANDHAKUMAR THANKU 4 594
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